
Average Salary in Canada

Accountant
Accounting Manager
Accounts Payable Specialist
Accounts Receivable Specialist
Auditor
Bookkeeper/Clerk
Controller
Payroll Specialist
Tax Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Data Entry Clerk
Office Manager

$65,000
$110,000
$54,964
$51,931
$50,781
$48,750
$97,875
$63,017
$86,640
$41,573
$37,538
$51,684

Average Salary in Canada Accounting, Administration & Human Resources -

The salary in Canada may differ based on your experience, full-time or part-time job, and
knowledge & skills. Below, we have provided the average annual wage for different types of
jobs.

Accounting,Administration&HumanResources
Architecture&CreativeArts
Banking,Finance&Insurance
Childcare&Education
Construction&Maintenance
Engineering
FoodServices
Healthcare,Pharmaceutical&SocialServices
Hospitality&Travel
InformationTechnology
Journalism&Translation
LawEnforcement&Security
Legal
Marketing&Sales
Retail,Cosmetics&CustomerService
Science
Shipping,Manufacturing&Transportation

Accounting, Administration & Human Resources

Jobs

$66,135

Average Salary in Canada



Architect Interior
Designer
Landscaper
Actor/Artist
AudioVisual
Author
Choreographer
Fashion
Designer Graphic
Designer
Photographer
Seamstress

Bank Teller
Credit Analyst
Investment Advisor
Investment Banker
Loan Officer
Actuarial
Branch Manager
Business Analyst
Economist
Financial Advisor
Financial Analyst
Financial Services Agent
Insurance Adjuster
Insurance Agent

Project Manager
Receptionist
Health and Safety Officer
Human Resources Officer
Recruiter

Average Salary in Canada for Architecture & Creative Arts -

$125,777
$33,903
$77,500
$65,030
$62,341

$125,444
$60,450
$39,975
$39,174
$71,471
$68,611
$64,796
$41,369
$54,600
$50,500
$46,781
$34,125

$31,361
$101,033
$79,849
$128,903
$75,000
$123,401
$83,756
$93,734
$100,000
$90,552
$93,041
$56,500
$73,000
$58,890

Average Salary in Canada for Banking, Finance & Insurance -

Architecture & Creative Arts

Banking, Finance & Insurance

Jobs

Jobs

$58,108

Average Salary in Canada

$83,136 

Average Salary in Canada



Educator
Instructor
Librarian
Nanny
School Principal
Professor
Teacher

Aerospace Engineer

Insurance Broker
Insurance Underwriter

Building Inspector
Carpenter
Cleaner
Electrician
Equipment Operator
Estimator
Foreman
Forklift Operator
Maintenance Technician
Mechanic
Millwright
Painter
Plumber
Superintendent
Welder

Average Salary in Canada for Engineering -

Average Salary in Canada for Childcare & Education -

$58,657
$82,500

$78,708
$51,686
$31,200
$69,145
$51,605
$67,442
$60,549
$36,075
$57,041
$58,500
$66,300
$41,925
$60,450
$87,500
$45,564

Average Salary in Canada for Construction & Maintenance -

$112,125

$37,044
$53,343
$73,866
$27,300
$105,200
$92,795
$48,750

Engineering

Childcare & Education

Construction & Maintenance

Jobs

Jobs

Jobs

$62,614

Average Salary in Canada

$57,579

Average Salary in Canada

$116,041

Average Salary in Canada



Anesthesiologist
Cardiologist
Chiropractor
Dental Hygienist
Dentist
Dietitian
Doctor/Physician
Hospital Attendant
Midwife
Nurse
Occupational Therapist

Biomedical Engineer
Chemical Engineer
Civil Engineer
Design Engineer
Electrical Engineer
Environmental Engineer
Industrial Engineer
Mechanical Engineer
Mining Engineer
Project Engineer
Software Engineer
Systems Engineer

Bartender
Cook/Chef
Dishwasher
Host
Restaurant Manager
Sous Chef
Customer Experience Manager
Busser

Average Salary in Canada for Food Services -

$33,150
$37,050
$31,200
$32,897
$40,950
$42,009
$86,100
$32,278

$90,000
$115,000
$112,122
$122,524
$134,178
$108,385
$95,698
$122,091
$117,663
$122,953
$132,604
$123,196

$294,784
$294,000
$97,500
$87,750
$200,000
$78,567
$299,699
$39,137
$95,004
$76,031
$82,604

Average Salary in Canada for Healthcare, Pharmaceutical & Social Services -

Food Services

Healthcare, Pharmaceutical & Social Services

Jobs

Jobs

$41,954

Average Salary in Canada

$123,346

Average Salary in Canada



Concierge
Event Planner
Guest Services Agent
Hotel General Manager
Room Attendant
Air Traffic Controller
Deck Officer
Flight Attendant
Pilot
Ticket Agent
Tour Guide
Travel Agent

Back-End Developer
Business Intelligence Analyst

Optician
Optometrist
Paramedic
Pathologist
Physiotherapist
Psychiatrist
Psychologist
Surgeon
Therapist
Veterinarian
Chemist
Pharmaceutical Representative
Pharmacist
Pharmacy Technician
Caregiver
Firefighter
Social Worker

Average Salary in Canada for Hospitality & Travel -

Average Salary in Canada for Information Technology -

$52,686
$156,896
$65,047
$92,190
$86,888
$310,113
$102,805
$291,894
$72,608
$98,252
$75,000
$92,500
$96,914
$51,094
$27,447
$68,585
$67,688

$35,100
$56,590
$33,150
$83,840
$31,986
$127,294
$89,879
$53,021
$88,920
$35,100
$37,557
$40,950

$126,750
$104,649

Hospitality & Travel

Information Technology

Jobs

Jobs

$59,449 

Average Salary in Canada

$92,308

Average Salary in Canada



Journalist
Proofreader
Reporter
Writer
Interpreter
Translator

Detective
Parking Enforcement
Police Clerk
Police Officer
Private Investigator
Bodyguard
Security Consultant
Security Guard

Data 
Data Analyst 
Database Administrator 
Front-End Developer
Full-Stack Developer
Network 
Programmer 
QA 
Support Technician 
System Administrator
UX/UI Designer

Average Salary in Canada for Legal -

Average Salary in Canada for Journalism & Translation -

$62,400
$43,269
$62,400
$74,941
$48,788
$73,041

Average Salary in Canada for Law Enforcement & Security -

$45,291
$91,173
$91,650
$103,404
$122,694
$79,655
$60,571
$122,428
$62,845
$94,561
$94,330

$39,000
$52,125
$57,545
$72,345
$48,750
$53,175
$102,244
$33,150

Legal

Journalism & Translation

Law Enforcement & Security

Jobs

Jobs

Jobs

$89,045

$60,807

Average Salary in Canada

$57,292

Average Salary in Canada

Average Salary in Canada



Law Clerk
Lawyer
Mediator
Notary
Paralegal

Brand Ambassador
Community Manager
Content Writer
Copywriter
Creative Director
Digital Marketing Manager
Marketing Analyst
Marketing Coordinator
Marketing Manager
Product Manager
Public Relations
Account Manager
Real Estate Agent
Sales Analyst
Sales Associate
Sales Engineer
Sales Manager
Sales Representative

Buyer
Cashier
Cosmetician
Customer Service Representative
Hairstylist
Lifeguard
Make-up Artist
Massage Therapist

Average Salary in Canada for Marketing & Sales -

$56,440
$31,884
$32,204
$39,035
$34,125
$37,097
$51,675
$69,393

$62,500
$149,674
$90,783
$70,000
$72,271

$40,922
$86,988
$68,566
$63,036
$143,694
$91,016
$93,787
$56,550
$94,242
$141,182
$78,000
$120,109
$100,000
$88,630
$40,898
$104,145
$135,336
$45,089

Average Salary in Canada for Retail, Cosmetics & Customer Service -

Marketing & Sales

Retail, Cosmetics & Customer Service

Jobs

Jobs

$88,455

Average Salary in Canada

$43,195

Average Salary in Canada



Archaeologist
Biologist Data
Scientist
Geologist
Historian Lab
Technician
Mathematician
Physicist

Mystery Shopper
Retail Sales
Store Manager

Assembler
Packager
Shipper/Receiver
WarehouseManager
Warehouse Worker
Bus Driver Delivery
Driver Dispatcher
Logistics
Coordinator Taxi
Driver Train
Conductor Truck
Driver

Average Salary in Canada for Science -

$35,100
$32,925
$55,269

$34,132
$31,200
$37,050
$75,000
$33,668
$44,804
$36,075
$45,791
$60,000
$37,050
$85,441
$47,049

$85,323
$87,599
$135,419
$115,000
$69,225
$55,496
$131,648
$114,319

Average Salary in Canada for Shipping, Manufacturing & Transportation -

Science

Shipping, Manufacturing & Transportation

Jobs

Jobs

$99,253

Average Salary in Canada

$47,272

Average Salary in Canada


